Hockeyettan Sodra

Referee (s)
Oskar Byrskog-Gadd

Goalkeepers
70 HEDMAN Hampus

37 ARWIDSON Fabian

1st Line

RD 28 SIOSTROM Elias

LD | 54 LINDSTROM Hannes
RW 12 LARSSON Freddie

CE | 19 SMEDS Viktor

LW 21 RATKOVIC-BERNDT

2nd Line

RD 58 HASSEL Oskar

LD 26 GOOD BOGG Dennis
RW 14 ENGSTROM Liam
CE| 11 SJOBLOM Lukas

LW/ 24 BJORNKVIST Axel

3rd Line

RD 4 SCHALIN Noah

LD | 23 WENDT Hugo

RW 8 CARLSSON Robin

CE | 95 CRUS-RYDBERG Vict
LW 80 VON DAHN Malte

4th Line

RD 20 SARAMAA LARSSON

LD | 7 FREDIN Lukas

RW 16 HAGMAN Oscar

CE | 29 OLOFSSON Rasmus
LW 33 PEDERSEN Marcus

Extra players

Head Coach
Peter Johansson

Missing players
LW 9 CARLSSON Kalle
LW| 32 BLOMQVIST Viktor

Jesper Olsson

GP GPI SO W
21 12 0 8
21 9 3 9
GP G A TP
21 4 7 11
21 2 11 13
16 5 10 15
21 10 18 28
21 6 11 17
GP G A TP
17 1 5 6
12 0 0 0
21 14 9 23
20 13 18 31
0 0 0 0
GP G A TP
19 0 4 4
21 1 6 7
21 8 6 14
18 3 10 13
21 4 1 5
GP G A TP
21 1 0 1
0 0 0 0
21 0 2 2
21 2 2 4
21 3 4 7
GP G A TP
Assistant Coach
Mikael Kurki
GP G A TP
20 5 22 27

16 0 0 0

GAA SVS%
2,33 90,85
1,33 93,72
+/- TOI Avg.
5 00:00
5 00:00
8 00:00
14 00:00
10 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
2 00:00
2 00:00
5 00:00
6 00:00
0 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
8 00:00
11 00:00
-1 00:00
-1 00:00
1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
10 00:00
0 00:00
4 00:00
2 00:00
3 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
+/- TOI Avg.
6  00:00
0 | 00:00

Lineup

Emil Goéthberg

Karlskrona HK - Morrums GolS IK
NKT Arena Karlskrona A-Hall

Linesman

Goalkeepers
41 JANSSON Didrik

1 PERSSON Algot

1st Line

RD 54 RENEMARK Isak
LD | 18 FOLKESSON Lucas

RW 86 JOHANNESSON Hamp

CE| 17 LINDQVIST-MUCI No
LW 27 KNOESTER Elias

2nd Line

RD 22 KLAVHED Leo

LD 26 BLOMBERG Hugo
RW 9 LEIJONHIELM Rasmus

CE 44 SANDBERG Alexander

LW 66 KEMPPI Mathias

3rd Line

RD 7 WEDEMO Marwin
LD ' 8§ RENEMARK August
RW 81 NILSSON Rasmus
CE 91 HULTBERG Jesper
LW 71 ENGVALL Kevin

4th Line

RD

LD 20 GUMMESSON Edvin
RW 28 MORNHED Hugo

CE | 15 HANSSON Edvin

LW 33 LONQVIST Ludwig

Extra players

Head Coach
David Nilsson

Missing players
LD | 48 ARVEDSON Calle
R | 88 HELLSTROM Fabian

2025-12-30 19:00

GP GPI
16 10 1 2

19 13 2 5
GP G A TP
19 0 4 4
19 0 2 2
19 7 8 15
19 5 11 16
19 2 2 4
GP G A TP
19 4 2 6
10 0 2 2
19 7 6 13
19 3 & 11
19 3 4 7
GP G A TP
19 0 2 2
19 0 5 5
19 2 0 2
15 2 0 2
17 6 9 15
GP G A TP
0 0 0 0
19 0 1 1
16 0 1 1
18 1 1 2
GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
Marcus Paulsson

GP G A TP
18/ 0 4 4
8 1 2 3

GAA SVS%
4,38 86,64
3,00 90,66

+/-
-6
-6
-9
-9
-2

+/-
-9
2
-6
-4
-7

+/-
-6

-14

-10
-7

-3

+/-

0
-8
-5
-11

+/-

+/-
-5
-4

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00



